INSURANCE AUSTRALIA GROUP LTD.

INSURANCE AUSTRALIA GROUP LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000IAG3

Overview
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Price
7.12 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.14% (0.01)

AUOO0000IAG3

IAG

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
10,380 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

7.12 AUD (9,837)
7.13 AUD (3,117)

7.15 AUD
7.19 AUD
7.095 AUD
7.11 AUD
7.131008 AUD
3,479,133
24,778,566.62
4,596
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951014,154760394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000IAG3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b740e0fabf41cbd960595b61e0f72739d3d4aec857c811a36632a830c89e796&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3af5afbb3a10ab657&time=1721391871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f7c349f7bb3562f8df1ea399319a46dec9a879173cf78f232560dff1701e80b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f400c62c2360a61cb&time=1721391871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6167d13aa2edbc764b70bd43d0d66883fb8912df4bb6ad7dc709cdd382f0459d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3a721da5b9deeb3d&time=1721391871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afc6de8d4b5b401813ad31677574a64d3cbd4a5e17813f7d72f497eb47e836a6&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d35d8332e709185d&time=1721391871&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f49253bc9e512d723e8e8ecaff20f43ee1aa55d9e824893ad9a9f5543d83472&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e545994e4626dba50&time=1721391871&tool=RSC

INSURANCE AUSTRALIA GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:07

Price
7.12 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.14% (0.01)

ISIN AUO000000IAG3
Symbol IAG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 10,380 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.12 AUD (9,837)
Ask (Ask size) 7.13 AUD (3,117)
Open 7.15 AUD
High 7.19 AUD
Low 7.095 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.11 AUD
VWAP 7.131008 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,479,133
Trading volume 24,778,566.62
Number of trades 4,596
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.71% +26.19% +37.66%
Perf (abs.) +0.92 +0.88 +1.16
Beta 0.62 0.44 0.53
Volatility 22.84 27.86 27.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 4.36 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 4.28 EUR
18

Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:00 4.26 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 4.26 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 17:36 4.20 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.10 AUD (4,289,511)
6.86 AUD (5,585,515)
6.49 AUD (5,367,269)
6.09 AUD (5,981,482)

7.33 AUD (2024/06/28)

5.50 AUD (2024/01/03)

7.33 AUD (2024/06/28)

5.40 AUD (2023/10/11)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000IAG3
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88677910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5089599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245880210

INSURANCE AUSTRALIA GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

15

2024/07/ 12:30 4.26 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:08 4.28 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 7.12 AUD 24.78
18

4,596
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5089600

INSURANCE AUSTRALIA GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

CIAG

Insurance Austraka Group

Contact Details
INSURANCE AUSTRALIA GROUP LTD.

Level 21, 388 George Street - NSW 2000
Sydney

Telefon: 02 9292 9222
Fax: 02 9292 8072
E-mail: investor.relations@iag.com.au

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nick Hawkins
Amanda
Whiting
Christine Stasi
Craig Olsen
David Watts
Julie Batch
Michelle
McPherson

Neil Morgan

Peter Horton

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Pockett

Helen Nugent

David
Armstrong

George Sartorel

George
Savvides

Jonathan
Nicholson

Michelle
Tredenick
Scott Pickering

Simon Allen

Wendy Thorpe

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@iag.com.au
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